APOGEE THERAPEUTICS INC COM USD0.00001

APOGEE THERAPEUTICS INC COM USDO0.00001

ISIN: US03770N1019

Overview

2024/05/17 22:00:00

Price
50.31 USD

Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-6.40% (-3.44)

US03770N1019
APGE

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

2,082 EUR
S&P 500

20.15 USD (200)
50.31 USD (100)
54.59 USD
54.59 USD
50.19 USD
53.75 USD
51.171128 USD
442,861
22,622,693.38
6,743

WKN: 03770N101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on market
Date Headline Download
2024/05/08 ™|  Marktkommentar &,
2024/05/06 ™8 Anzeichen fiir eine wirtschaftliche Wende?
2024/04/26 Bl  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/04/26 ~ ™®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/04/03  SlE  Global Equity Ratings &,

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US03770N1019&ID_NOTATION=426601525
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=58c8719c9fa6e842cdb344691faef8911803eda7a69179cf30bf8af4c1da45dc&idfile=60318&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60318%2F2024-05-08%2FMarktkommentar&stath=0aae0e58f62e3244c&time=1716218427&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386477
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5fc02ca53120e38a85e0fd57e8a97f380e88fdb3aa79e7952910a546a53dcb3&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1e7ab3be503ccbdda&time=1716218427&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d88c0044845604ea20e173593452b19a1c485f64657be8b0fcc1cffb6326938c&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=983c75e0da7d7447a&time=1716218427&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=591d7e5e8e83f0f086c5b42bc4195998cbf2c51117816441688e5026ab071f03&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=94368053946084245&time=1716218427&tool=RSC

APOGEE THERAPEUTICS INC COM USD0.00001

Details
2024/05/17 22:00:00 S5y
Price
50.31 USD 70.00 f oo
Difference ©  -6.40%(3.44) W 'f"\l
60.00 L
General attributes II“'|II|
ISIN US03770N1019 L P
Symbol APGE 50.00 Vel
Exchange Nasdaq v Y
Currency uUsD
Sector ) 40.00 II
Security type Stock . !_f' 'L_,-*"'w-.;m'
Market cap (m) 2,082 EUR o
30.00 b o
Benchmark S&P 500 v
,«"'rm\'ﬂ' ) -'Jll
Market data 20.00 = R O
Bid (Bid size) 20.15 USD (200) WA
Ask (Ask size) 50.31 USD (100)
Open 54.59 USD 08.2023 10.2023 12.2023 02.2024 04.2024
High 54.59 USD
Low 50.19 USD
Close (prev. day) 53.75 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 51.171128 USD
Volume (pcs) 442,861
Trading volume 22,622,693.38 Price data
Number of trades 6,743 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 52.82 USD (731,481)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 51.67 USD (401,724)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 46.33 USD (570,380)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) - USD (-)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 72.29 USD (2024/03/13)
Perf (%) +174.92% - = YTD Low | date 27.05 USD (2024/01/08)
Perf (abs.) +32.01 - - 52 Weeks High | date -USD (-)
Beta 0.93 1.05 047 52 Weeks Low | date - USD (-)
Volatility 79.94 - -
Arbitrage views
Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Nasdaq 2024/05/17 22:00 50.31 USD 22.62 6,743
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=426601525

APOGEE THERAPEUTICS INC COM USD0.00001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
APOGEE THERAPEUTICS INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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